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01.
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APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

FREE STANDING 
LUMINAIRES

18 19



UGR Dimmable

<14
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

NOVA-F1

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Optic

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

Asymmetric optics

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Presence sensor

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Asymmetric optics
Desktop uniformity 

U0 >0.7

Integrated die-cast and 23mm 
ultra-thin lamp head, good 

heat dissipation performance

Daylight sensor &
 Presence sensor

20 21

NEW

80W

11200lm

100W

14000lm

SIZE

(mm)

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BNOF1-2010012-BD

BNOF1-2010012-CD

BNOF1-2008012-BD

BNOF1-2008012-CD

↑12380Im/1620lm↓

↑11500lm/1500lm↓

↑9580Im/1620lm↓

↑8900lm/1500lm↓

↑88W/12W↓

↑88W/12W↓

↑68W/12W↓

↑68W/12W↓

PRODUCT MODEL

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

160 670

340 340420

420
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150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

22 23

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

NEAT-F

Integrated die-cast and 
22mm ultra-thin lamp head

Competitive price Microprismatic diffuser
design with low glare

NEW

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000KBNEJ-1906030-BN ↑4200lm/3300lm↓ ↑30W/30W↓

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

7500lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 80°↓

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

NO

Silver / White / Black

5 years

0

280 570

19
50

22

270 410

36 40

96
8

23
2

8



24 25

IP20
Dimmable

BOOK-F

Light efficiency 
up to 130LM/W

Motion sensor

37°

NEW

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BBKJ-1806020-BN

BBKJ-1806020-BM

↑6000lm/1800lm↓

↑6000lm/1800lm↓

↑40W/20W↓

↑40W/20W↓

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

7800lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

Asymmetric optics

C0 <17

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Motion sensor

Silver / White / Black / Madeira brown / 

Blackberry leaf green / Hermosa pink / Spruce blue

5 years

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Optic

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

Designed with large 
shielding angle

89
2

262.5

18
00

82
71

8

28

500

320

32
0

262.5

APPLICATIONS:
Home office, study room, children's study area, etc.
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UGR Dimmable

<6
Tunable White

IP20
CAS   MBI

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

ROMAN-F0

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Large angle cut-off, 
effective control of light 
glare Anti-glare modules

Touch panel dimming Support smart 
control function

SIZE

(mm)

NEW

12000lm 15000lm9000lm

80W 100W60W

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑42W/18W↓

↑42W/18W↓

↑42W/18W↓

↑64W/16W↓

↑64W/16W↓

↑64W/16W↓

↑64W/16W↓

↑85W/15W↓

↑85W/15W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BROF0-1906018-BN

BROF0-1906018-BM

BROF0-1906018-BD

 BROF0-1908016-BN

 BROF0-1908016-BM

 BROF0-1908016-BD

 BROF0-1908016-CD

BROF0-1910015-BD

BROF0-1910015-CD

↑6840lm/2160lm↓

↑6840lm/2160lm↓

↑6840lm/2160lm↓

↑10080lm/1920lm↓

↑10080lm/1920lm↓

↑10080lm/1920lm↓

↑8800lm/1600lm↓

↑13200lm/1800lm↓

↑11500lm/1500lm↓

Φ655

Φ36

19
72

Φ470

38

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

8
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UGR Dimmable

<11
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCTPart No.

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

ROMAN-F1

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BROF1-1908020-BD

BROF1-1908020-CD

↑9350lm/2450lm↓

↑8800lm/2000lm↓

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

11800lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<11

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Large angle cut-off, 
effective control of light 
glare Anti-glare modules

Light efficiency 
up to 148LM/W

Support smart 
control function

SIZE

(mm)

NEW

8
420

32
1046 40

19
70

340

50

160

420

340

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270
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UGR Dimmable

<11
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

LM Power CCTPart No.

ROMAN-F2

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BROF2-1908020-BD

BROF2-1908020-CD

↑9500lm/2500lm↓

↑8800lm/2200lm↓

SIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

12000lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<11

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Large angle cut-off, 
effective control of light 
glare Anti-glare modules

Light efficiency 
up to 150LM/W

Support smart 
control function

NEW

8

19
70

190

350

380

380 350

50

32

40

1063 380

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
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UGR Dimmable

<16
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

LM Power CCTPart No.

ROMAN-D1

↑114W/36W↓

↑114W/36W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BROD1-1915036-BD

BROD1-1915036-CD

↑16800lm/3400lm↓

↑15500lm/3250lm↓

SIZE

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

150W

20200lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<16

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Patent design,  simple 
design style, rich texture

Light efficiency 
up to 135LM/W

Support smart 
control function

NEW

(mm)

19
70

200

500

400

80

400
8

500

50 40

32
2042

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270
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UGR Dimmable

<14
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

FREE-F

Patent design,  simple 
design style, rich texture

Light efficiency 
up to 135LM/W

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑56W/24W↓

↑56W/24W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

(mm)

240

31

255

52 

19
60

835

455

43

27090

8

80W 100W

10400lm 13300lm

BFRF-1908024-BN

BFRF-1908024-BD

BFRF-1910020-BN

BFRF-1910020-BD

BFRF-1910020-CD

↑7280lm/3120lm↓

↑7280lm/3120lm↓

↑10500lm/2800lm↓

↑10500lm/2800lm↓

↑10000lm/2600lm↓

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.



UGR Dimmable

<16
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

FREE-D1

(mm)

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000~5700K

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

150W

19800lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<16

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming 

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor 

Silver / White / Black

5 years

BFRD-2015045-BN-01

BFRD-2015045-BD-01

BFRD-2015045-CN-01

BFRD-2015045-CD-01

↑15250lm/4550lm↓

↑15250lm/4550lm↓

↑14800lm/4200lm↓

↑14800lm/4200lm↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

20
00

550 360

760 594

50 40

Patent design,  simple 
design style, rich texture

Light efficiency 
up to 132LM/W

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

10

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

36 37

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.



UGR Dimmable

<16
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

FREE-D2

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000~5700K

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

150W

19800lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<16

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming 

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor 

Silver / White / Black

5 years

↑15250lm/4550lm↓

↑15250lm/4550lm↓

↑14800lm/4200lm↓

↑14800lm/4200lm↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

↑105W/45W↓

BFRD-2015045-BN-02

BFRD-2015045-BD-02

BFRD-2015045-CN-02

BFRD-2015045-CD-02

Patent design,  simple 
design style, rich texture

Light efficiency 
up to 132LM/W

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

240

20
00

1634

50 40

550 360

10

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

38 39

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.



UGR Dimmable

<16
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

80W

9645lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<16

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming 

Silver / White / Black

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Colours

Warranty 5 years

ROMI-F

(mm)

BROF-1908040-BN

BROF-1908040-CN

↑6105lm/3540lm↓

↑5750lm/3372lm↓

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

Microprism diffuser 
UGR<16

Lumen efficiency 
up to 120LM/W

Touch panel dimming

6

1980

Ø36

Ø500

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

40 41

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

48

Ø400

146x33x64



UGR Dimmable

<10
Tunable White TUYA

IP20

LM Power CCT

BCRF-1904500-BN-03

BCRF-1904500-CN-03

BCRF-1904500-WN-03

BCRJ-1904500-BN-03

BCRJ-1904500-CN-03

BCRJ-1904500-WN-03

↑6000lm

↑5850lm

↑6000lm

↑6000lm

↑5850lm

↑6000lm

↑45W

↑45W

↑45W

↑45W

↑45W

↑45W

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

Part No.

45W

6000lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming / 
Bluetooth dimming (TUYA)(optional) 

Silver / White / Black

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Colours

Warranty 5 years

APPLICATIONS:
Negotiation rooms, small meeting rooms, 
breakout areas and other office areas.
Living room, bedrooms and study rooms.

COFFEE-R

95% Indirect light, 
lumen efficiency 
up to 135LM/W

Convenient installation

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

42 43

Cut-Off Pole (Optional)

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm) C0-C180
cd/klm C90-C270

19
05

Ø298

Ø240

29.8

8

Ø30

Ø60

39
0

12
00

NEW



SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

COFFEE-S

(mm) C0-C180
cd/klm C90-C270

19
00

298

240

24

8

30

60

39
0

12
00

LM Power CCT

BCSF-1904500-BN ↑6200lm ↑45W 3000/4000/6000K

Part No.

Luminaire Wattage 45W

Luminous Flux 6200lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000KCCT

CRI >80

UGR <10

Protection Rating IP20 

Longevity 50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Dimming Touch panel dimming 

Colours Silver / White / Black

Warranty 5 years

APPLICATIONS:
Negotiation rooms, small meeting rooms, 
breakout areas and other office areas.
Living room, bedrooms and study rooms.

UGR Dimmable

<10IP20

95% Indirect light, 
lumen efficiency 
up to 135LM/W

Push dimming

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

44
45

TUYA



UGR Dimmable

<10
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

HILO

LM Power CCTPart No.

110W 140W

13700lm 16700lm

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑140° / 75°↓ or ↑140° / 50°↓

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

 5 years

BHIF-1911015-BD

BHIF-1911015-CD

BHIF-1914015-BD

BHIF-1914015-CD

↑12000lm/1700lm↓

↑10000lm/1500lm↓

↑15000lm/1700lm↓

↑13000lm/1500lm↓

↑95W/15W↓

↑95W/15W↓

↑125W/15W↓

↑125W/15W↓ 

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

19
75

160 1180
26

336 580

40 55

200336

580
C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

75° Direct light, 
UGR<10

140° Indirect light, 
provide comfortable 

light to space

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

46 47

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

10



49

UGR Dimmable

<14
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

OFA

(mm)

LM Power CCTPart No.

BOFF-1910025-BD

BOFF-1910025-CD

↑9500lm/2500lm↓

↑8250lm/2250lm↓

↑75W/25W↓

↑75W/25W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

100W

12000lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming 

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor 

Silver / White / Black

5 years

19
80

200 1006
26

336 580

Microprism diffuser
UGR<14

140° Indirect light, 
provide comfortable 

light to space

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

48

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

10



BEFF-1908020-BD-01

BEFF-1908020-CD-01

↑8000lm/2400lm↓

↑6600lm/2200lm↓

ELFOO-F 2.0

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

10400lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑155° / 75°↓ or ↑155° / 50°↓

<12

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Direct light 75°/50°, 
Indirect light 155°

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

19
60

52 1203

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)336 580

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

50 51

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

UGR Dimmable

<12
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

10

NEW



UGR Dimmable

<12
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

ELFOO-D 2.0

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BEFD-1915040-BD-01

BEFD-1915040-CD-01

↑110W/40W↓

↑110W/40W↓

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

19
60

 

13
10

 

52 52

2372
36

477 750

↑14700lm/4800lm↓

↑12100lm/4400lm↓

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

150W

19500lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑155° / 75°↓ or ↑155° / 50°↓

<12

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Direct light 75°/50°, 
Indirect light 155°

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

52 53

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

10

NEW



UGR Dimmable

<6
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

LENO-F 2.0

LM Power CCTPart No.

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BLEF-1908020-BD-01

BLEF-1908020-CD-01

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑9300lm/2300lm↓

↑8950lm/2250lm↓

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

11600lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 50°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Motion sensor / Presencesensor or Daylight sensor

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Micro reflector design
 UGR<6

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

19
50

64 1056

255 530
10

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

54 55

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

NEW



UGR Dimmable

<18
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

MAYE-FR 2.0

SIZE

(mm)

310 610

19
50

m
m

10

4252

460300

82

10
0

30
0

460

360

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

High light efficiency 
reach 150LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

80W 100W

11516lm 15000lm

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

11200lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BMRF-1908040-BN-01

BMRF-1908040-BM-01

BMRF-1908040-BD-01

BMRF-1908022-BN

BMRF-1908022-BM

BMRF-1908022-BD

BMRF-1908022-CD

BMRF-1910020-BN

BMRF-1910020-BM

BMRF-1910020-BD

BMRF-1910020-CD

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8200lm/2200lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑11050lm/2500lm↓

PRODUCT MODEL

56 57

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

<13<18

NEW



UGR Dimmable

<18
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

LM Power CCTPart No.

MAYE-FS 2.0

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

80W 100W

BMSF-1908040-BN-01

BMSF-1908040-BM-01

BMSF-1908040-BD-01

BMSF-1908022-BN

BMSF-1908022-BM

BMSF-1908022-BD

BMSF-1908022-CD

BMSF-1910020-BN

BMSF-1910020-BM

BMSF-1910020-BD

BMSF-1910020-CD

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

SIZE

(mm)

310 610

19
50

m
m

10

4252

460300

82

10
0

30
0

460

360

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

High light efficiency 
reach 150LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

58 59

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

<13<18

11516lm 15000lm11200lm

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8200lm/2200lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑11050lm/2500lm↓

NEW



<11<16

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

HOMEC 3.0

(mm)

280 610

19
59

42

5335

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

High light efficiency 
reach 145LM/W

Support smart 
control function

450300
8

60W 80W

10800lm 11600lm

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

7730lm

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BHOJ-1906030-BN-01

BHOJ-1906030-BM-01

BHOJ-1906030-BD-01

BHOJ-1908040-BN-01

BHOJ-1908040-BM-01

BHOJ-1908040-BD-01

BHOJ-1908020-BN

BHOJ-1908020-BM

BHOJ-1908020-BD

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

Cut-Off Pole, Good for
shipment and sales online

92
312

00

60 61

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

0
30
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120
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-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

NEW



SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

HOMEO 3.0

(mm)

280 610

19
59

42

5335

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

450300
8

60W 80WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BHOF-1906030-BN-01

BHOF-1906030-BM-01

BHOF-1906030-BD-01

BHOF-1908040-BN-01

BHOF-1908040-BM-01

BHOF-1908040-BD-01

BHOF-1908020-BN

BHOF-1908020-BM

BHOF-1908020-BD

High light efficiency 
reach 145LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Knob dimming

12
00

62 63

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

<11<16

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

10800lm 11600lm7730lm

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

NEW



64

NITEC 3.0

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

 High light efficiency 
reach 145LM/W

UGR<19, uniform and 
healthy lighting

Cut-Off Pole, Good for
shipment and sales online

60W 80WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BNIJ-1906030-BN-01

BNIJ-1906030-BM-01

BNIJ-1906030-BD-01

BNIJ-1908040-BN-01

BNIJ-1908040-BM-01

BNIJ-1908040-BD-01

BNIJ-1908020-BN

BNIJ-1908020-BM

BNIJ-1908020-BD

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

280 610

19
59

42

5335

450300
8

92
312

00

65

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

<11<16

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

11600lm7730lm 10800lm

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

NEW



APPLICATION AREAS:
Public offices and other office spaces.

NITED

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑80W/80W↓

↑80W/80W↓

↑80W/80W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BNID-2016080-BN

BNID-2016080-BM

BNID-2016080-BD

↑11500lm/7700lm↓

↑11500lm/7700lm↓

↑11500lm/7700lm↓

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

160W

19200lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<17

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

20
00

1500
42

494

42

280

72

730

UGR Dimmable

<17IP20

 Simple and exquisite 
industrial design 
with rich texture

UGR<17, uniform and 
healthy lighting

Support smart 
control function

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

66 67



NITEO 3.0

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

APPLICATION AREAS:
For personal offices, public offices and other office spaces.

 Simple and exquisite 
industrial design 
with rich texture

UGR<19, uniform and 
healthy lighting

Support smart 
control function

68 69

60W 80WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BNIF-1906030-BN-01

BNIF-1906030-BM-01

BNIF-1906030-BD-01

BNIF-1908040-BN-01

BNIF-1908040-BM-01

BNIF-1908040-BD-01

BNIF-1908020-BN

BNIF-1908020-BM

BNIF-1908020-BD

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

280 610

19
59

42

5335

450300
8

12
00

<11<16

10800lm 11600lm7730lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

NEW



DESK FIXED
LUMINAIRES

02  

70 71

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.



72 73

<13<18

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)
C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

692310

12
00

15~35

4252

LM Power CCTPart No.

MAYE-TR 2.0

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

80W 100W

11516lm 15000lm

BMRT-1208040-BN-01

BMRT-1208040-BM-01

BMRT-1208040-BD-01

BMRT-1208022-BN

BMRT-1208022-BM

BMRT-1208022-BD

BMRT-1208022-CD

BMRT-1210020-BN

BMRT-1210020-BM

BMRT-1210020-BD

 BMRT-1210020-CD

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8200lm/2200lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑11050lm/2500lm↓

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

11200lm

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

High light efficiency 
reach 150LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

UGR Dimmable

<18
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

NEW



74 75

<13<18

SIZE

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑58W/22W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

↑80W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

(mm)

BMST-1208040-BN-01

BMST-1208040-BM-01

BMST-1208040-BD-01

BMST-1208022-BN

BMST-1208022-BM

BMST-1208022-BD

BMST-1208022-CD

BMST-1210020-BN

BMST-1210020-BM

BMST-1210020-BD

BMST-1210020-CD

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

692310

12
00

15~35

4252

PRODUCT MODEL

High light efficiency 
reach 150LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect light 
control individually

MAYE-TS 2.0

80W 100WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

<14

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

UGR Dimmable

<18
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑6400lm/4800lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8926lm/2590lm↓

↑8200lm/2200lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑12500lm/2500lm↓

↑11050lm/2500lm↓

11516lm 15000lm11200lm

NEW



<11<16

76 77

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

HOMET 3.0

280 610

12
00

15~35

60W 80W

10800lm 11600lm

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

7730lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BHOT-1206030-BN-01

BHOT-1206030-BM-01

BHOT-1206030-BD-01

BHOT-1208040-BN-01

BHOT-1208040-BM-01

BHOT-1208040-BD-01

BHOT-1208020-BN

BHOT-1208020-BM

BHOT-1208020-BD

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

PRODUCT MODEL

High light efficiency 
reach 145LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Knob dimming

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

0
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-/+180

-150
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-90

-60

-30

NEW



<11<16

78 79

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

280 610

12
00

15~35

60W 80WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

Colour Rendering Index

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Knob dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑40W/40W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

3000/4000/6000K

BNIT-1206030-BN-01

BNIT-1206030-BM-01

BNIT-1206030-BD-01

BNIT-1208040-BN-01

BNIT-1208040-BM-01

BNIT-1208040-BD-01

BNIT-1208020-BN

BNIT-1208020-BM

BNIT-1208020-BD

PRODUCT MODEL

High light efficiency 
reach 145LM/W

Support smart 
control function

Knob dimming

NITET 3.0

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

10800lm 11600lm7730lm

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑4990lm/2740lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑6300lm/4500lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

↑9600lm/2000lm↓

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

NEW
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52 1203

12
00

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

10400lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑155° / 75°↓ or ↑155° / 50°↓

<12

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Daylight sensor / Motion sensor  

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LM Power CCTPart No.

ELFOO-T 2.0

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BEFT-1208020-BD-01

BEFT-1208020-CD-01

↑8000lm/2400lm↓

↑6600lm/2200lm↓

15~35

Direct light 75°/50°, 
Indirect light 155°

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

UGR Dimmable

<12
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

NEW
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SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle 

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Dimming

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

80W

11600lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K / Tunable white

>80

↑115° / 50°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

Touch panel dimming

Motion sensor / Presencesensor or Daylight sensor

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LM Power CCTPart No.

↑60W/20W↓

↑60W/20W↓

3000/4000/6000K

3000~5700K

BLET-1908020-BD-01

BLET-1908020-CD-01

↑9300lm/2300lm↓

↑8950lm/2250lm↓

105664

12
00

15~35

PRODUCT MODEL

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Micro refl  ector design
 UGR<6

Support smart 
control function

Direct and indirect 
light control individually

LENO-T 2.0

UGR Dimmable

<6
Tunable White HCL system

IP20
CAS   MBI

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, etc.

NEW



PENDANT
LUMINAIRES

03  

84 85

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.



APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

MAYE Pro-PS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑40W/20W↓

↑40W/20W↓

↑42W/28W↓

↑42W/28W↓

On/off

DALI dimming

On/off

DALI dimming

On/off

DALI dimming

↑4500lm/3300lm↓

↑4500lm/3300lm↓

↑6000lm/2200lm↓

↑6000lm/2200lm↓

↑6370lm/3080lm↓

↑6370lm/3080lm↓

Part No.

BMPP-1206030-NN

BMPP-1206030-DN

BMPP-1206020-NN

BMPP-1206020-DN

BMPP-1507028-NN

BMPP-1507028-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

86 87

NEW

LM/W
130

UGR
<19

Dimmable

1200 200

31

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

7800lm 9450lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

<19 <17

Large light-distribution 
area for direct light
15mm ultra-thin 

edge design

Structural polarization 
design for indirect light

Support linkable
 luminaires

60W

8200lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑110° / 80°↓

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / DALI

Silver / White / Black

5 years

60W 70W

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30



APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

ROMAN-P0

SIZE

(mm)

UGR Dimmable

<15IP20

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<15

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

60W

8910lm

70W

10400lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Patent design,  simple design style, rich texture
Light efficiency up to 148lm/W
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

NEW

40

65

1324/1588

31
64105

FunctionLM Power

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑42W/28W↓

↑42W/28W↓

↑42W/28W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑6010lm/2900lm↓

↑6010lm/2900lm↓

↑6010lm/2900lm↓

↑7000lm/3400lm↓

↑7000lm/3400lm↓

↑7000lm/3400lm↓

Part No.

BROP0-1206024-NN

BROP0-1206024-VN

BROP0-1206024-DN

BROP0-1507028-NN

BROP0-1507028-VN

BROP0-1507028-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

88 89



ROMAN-P1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 60°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

Part No. Power Function

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑48W/32W↓

↑48W/32W↓

↑48W/32W↓

↑72W/48W↓

↑72W/48W↓

↑72W/48W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

BROP1-6506024-NN

BROP1-6506024-VN

BROP1-6506024-DN

BROP1-9008032-NN

BROP1-9008032-VN

BROP1-9008032-DN

BROP1-1212048-NN

BROP1-1212048-VN

BROP1-1212048-DN

↑5900lm/3100lm↓

↑5900lm/3100lm↓

↑5900lm/3100lm↓

↑7800lm/4200lm↓

↑7800lm/4200lm↓

↑7800lm/4200lm↓

↑12000lm/6000lm↓

↑12000lm/6000lm↓

↑12000lm/6000lm↓

Patent design,  simple design style, rich texture
Light efficiency up to 150lm/W
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

SIZE

(mm)

38

40/48

500/550

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20

φ655.5
φ905.5
φ1205.5

NEW

LM

90 91

60W

9000lm

80W

12000lm

120W

18000lm

54/60
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30W

3900lm

18W

2340lm

EZY-P NEW

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

UGR Dimmable

<21IP20

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionLM Power

 ↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

30W↓

30W↓

30W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

40W↓

40W↓

40W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1560lm/780lm↓

↑1560lm/780lm↓

↑1560lm/780lm↓

3900lm↓

3900lm↓

3900lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

5410lm↓

5410lm↓

5410lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

Part No.

 BEZP-3501812-NN

BEZP-3501812-VN

BEZP-3501812-DN

BEZP-4503030-NN

BEZP-4503030-VN

BEZP-4503030-DN

BEZP-4503021-NN

BEZP-4503021-VN

BEZP-4503021-DN

BEZP-6004040-NN

BEZP-6004040-VN

BEZP-6004040-DN

BEZP-6004834-NN

BEZP-6004834-VN

BEZP-6004834-DN

Patent design,  simple design style, rich texture
Light efficiency up to 140lm/W
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

<19

40W

5410lm

48W

6720lm

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

<21 <19<21

4000lm

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
5943

φ350/φ450/φ600

33

φ86

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

<19
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KEY-P
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

LM Power Function

↑20W/30W↓

↑20W/30W↓

↑20W/30W↓

↑24W/36W↓

↑24W/36W↓

↑24W/36W↓

30W↓

30W↓

30W↓

40W↓

40W↓

40W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BKEP-1205030-NN

BKEP-1205030-VN

BKEP-1205030-DN

BKEP-1506036-NN

BKEP-1506036-VN

BKEP-1506036-DN

BKEP-1203030-NN

BKEP-1203030-VN

BKEP-1203030-DN

BKEP-1504040-NN

BKEP-1504040-VN

BKEP-1504040-DN

↑2500lm/3750lm↓

↑2500lm/3750lm↓

↑2500lm/3750lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

3600lm↓

3600lm↓

3600lm↓

4800lm↓

4800lm↓

4800lm↓

UGR: <19

UGR: >19

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power Function

↑35W/15W↓

↑35W/15W↓

↑35W/15W↓

↑42W/18W↓

↑42W/18W↓

↑42W/18W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BKEP-1205015-NN

BKEP-1205015-VN

BKEP-1205015-DN

BKEP-1506018-NN

BKEP-1506018-VN

BKEP-1506018-DN

↑4550lm/1950lm↓

↑4550lm/1950lm↓

↑4550lm/1950lm↓

↑5460lm/2340lm↓

↑5460lm/2340lm↓

↑5460lm/2340lm↓

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

30W 60W

3600lm 7800lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

40W

4800lm 7500lm

50W

6500lm6250lm

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Light efficiency 
could be 130LM/W

60

80

1218/1518

Flexible microprism plate 
Flexible diffuser

Linkable and no 
light leakage

Dimmable
IP20
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NIO
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

UGR<6
Only indirect light

No direct glare

Light efficiency 
reach to145LM/W

Easy installation and linkable

FunctionLM Power

70W

70W

70W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑10150 lm

↑10150 lm

↑10150 lm

Part No.

BNIP-1507000-NN

BNIP-1507000-VN

BNIP-1507000-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

48

48

1482

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

70W

10150lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<6

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20
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FREE-P
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

240

32.8

1200/1500

Microprism
UGR<19

Direct and indirect 
lighting with impressive 

light uniformity

Support DALI and
 1-10V dimming

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

50W

6350lm

60W

7500lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

↑20W/30W↓

↑20W/30W↓

↑20W/30W↓

↑24W/36W↓

↑24W/36W↓

↑24W/36W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑2700lm/3650lm↓

↑2700lm/3650lm↓

↑2700lm/3650lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

↑3000lm/4500lm↓

Part No.

BFRP-1205030-NN

BFRP-1205030-VN

BFRP-1205030-DN

BFRP-1506036-NN

BFRP-1506036-VN

BFRP-1506036-DN

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

PRODUCT MODEL
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PECO
APPLICATIONS:
Corridor

160° indirect light, 
provide comfortable 

lighting for the corridor

Easy to connect 
and link, fast 
for installation

One driver can
support 40 

meters fixtures

FunctionLM Power

10W

10W

On/off

On/off

↑1000 lm

↑1000 lm

Part No.

BPEP-1201000-NN

BPEP-1201000-NM

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Sensor

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

10W

1000lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<6

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off

Motion sensor

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

55

28

1216

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20
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ROMI-P
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

18W

1700lm

30W

3300lm

48W

5760lm

80W

9600lm

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Microprism
UGR<18

Extremely simple for 
installation and 

maintenance

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

Ø350/Ø450/Ø600/Ø900

82

33

Ø128

45

Ø220/Ø280

Pole suspension and 
wire suspension 

for option

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionLM Power

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑24W/56W↓

↑24W/56W↓

↑24W/56W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

Part No.

BROP-3501812-NN

BROP-3501812-VN

BROP-3501812-DN

BROP-4503021-NN

BROP-4503021-VN

BROP-4503021-DN

BROP-6004834-NN

BROP-6004834-VN

BROP-6004834-DN

BROP-9008056-NN

BROP-9008056-VN

BROP-9008056-DN

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20
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ELFOO-P
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
cafetoria, training room, classroom, etc.

48

76

1288/1448
C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

Wide beam angle with 
professional glare 

control design, UGR<15

140° upward light output 
to provide comfortable 
lighting for the space

No gap and no light come
 out from connection parts 

when linked together

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑140° / 75°↓ or ↑140° / 50°↓

<15

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

FunctionLM Power

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑36W/24W↓

↑42W/28W↓

↑42W/28W↓

↑42W/28W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑3500lm/2800lm↓

↑3500lm/2800lm↓

↑3500lm/2800lm↓

↑4100lm/3300lm↓

↑4100lm/3300lm↓

↑4100lm/3300lm↓

Part No.

BEFP-1206024-NN

BEFP-1206024-VN

BEFP-1206024-DN

BEFP-1507028-NN

BEFP-1507028-VN

BEFP-1507028-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

6300lm

60W

7400lm

70WLuminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

UGR Dimmable

<15IP20
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APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

LENO-P0

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

1179/1391

603 52 

35

64

35

Micro reflector design
UGR<6

Simple and rich textured 
design,  hidden AC cable

Support DALI and 
1-10V dimming

FunctionLM Power

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑35W/35W↓

↑35W/35W↓

↑35W/35W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑3200lm/3200lm↓

↑3200lm/3200lm↓

↑3200lm/3200lm↓

↑3800lm/3800lm↓

↑3800lm/3800lm↓

↑3800lm/3800lm↓

Part No.

BLEP0-1206030-NN

BLEP0-1206030-VN

BLEP0-1206030-DN

BLEP0-1507035-NN

BLEP0-1507035-VN

BLEP0-1507035-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 50°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

60W

6400lm

70W

7600lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20
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APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
small meeting room, reception etc. 

LENO-P1

Micro reflector design
UGR<6

No gap and no light 
come out from connection 
parts when linked together

Support DALI and 
1-10V dimming

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

FunctionLM Power

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑35W/35W↓

↑35W/35W↓

↑35W/35W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑3400lm/3300lm↓

↑3400lm/3300lm↓

↑3400lm/3300lm↓

↑3950lm/3800lm↓

↑3950lm/3800lm↓

↑3950lm/3800lm↓

Part No.

BLEP1-1206030-NN

BLEP1-1206030-VN

BLEP1-1206030-DN

BLEP1-1507035-NN

BLEP1-1507035-VN

BLEP1-1507035-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 50°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

60W

6700lm

70W

7750lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

86 
33 

1190/1402 160 

30 

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20
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APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
small meeting room, reception, etc. 

LENO-P2

Micro reflector design
UGR<6

Linkable design Support DALI and 
1-10V dimming

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

FunctionLM Power

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑3350lm/2900lm↓

↑3350lm/2900lm↓

↑3350lm/2900lm↓

↑4000lm/3500lm↓

↑4000lm/3500lm↓

↑4000lm/3500lm↓

Part No.

BLEP2-1205025-NN

BLEP2-1205025-VN

BLEP2-1205025-DN

BLEP2-1506030-NN

BLEP2-1506030-VN

BLEP2-1506030-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

↑115° / 50°↓

<6

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

50W

6250lm

60W

7500lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

86 

33 

1175/1493 38

66

UGR Dimmable

<6IP20
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MAYE-PR
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

Part No.

BMRP-1206040-NN

BMRP-1206040-VN

BMRP-1206040-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

60W

6000 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

1200 260

30

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20

Direct and indirect 
lighting with impressive 

light uniformity

Microprism
UGR<19

Support DALI and 
1-10V dimming
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MAYE-PS
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

1200 260

30

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

Direct and indirect 
lighting with impressive 

light uniformity

Microprism
UGR<19

Support DALI and 
1-10V dimming

FunctionLM Power

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

↑2000lm/4000lm↓

Part No.

BMSP-1206040-NN

BMSP-1206040-VN

BMSP-1206040-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

60W

6000 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20
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LICON-P
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guestroom etc.

Simple and  rich textured design
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming
Simple, easy and quick installation

PRODUCT MODEL

LMPart No. Power Function

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑16W/32W↓

↑16W/32W↓

↑16W/32W↓

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

↑20W/40W↓

40W↓

40W↓

40W↓

50W↓

50W↓

50W↓

BLIP-1204832-NN

BLIP-1204832-VN

BLIP-1204832-DN

BLIP-1506040-NN

BLIP-1506040-VN

BLIP-1506040-DN

BLIP-1204040-NN

BLIP-1204040-VN

BLIP-1204040-DN

BLIP-1505050-NN

BLIP-1505050-VN

BLIP-1505050-DN

↑2400lm/2900lm↓

↑2400lm/2900lm↓

↑2400lm/2900lm↓

↑3000lm/3600lm↓

↑3000lm/3600lm↓

↑3000lm/3600lm↓

3600lm↓

3600lm↓

3600lm↓

4500lm↓

4500lm↓

4500lm↓

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<21

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

48W

5300lm

50W

4500lm

60W

6600lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

40W

3600lm

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

44

75

1204/1506

UGR Dimmable

<21IP20



SURFACE MOUNTED 
LUMINAIRES
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, reception, 
training room, cafeteria, etc.

04

118 119
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EZY-C NEW

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
meeting room, guest room etc.

UGR Dimmable

<21IP20

30W

3900lm

18W

2340lm

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionLM Power

 ↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

30W↓

30W↓

30W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

40W↓

40W↓

40W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1560lm/780lm↓

↑1560lm/780lm↓

↑1560lm/780lm↓

3900lm↓

3900lm↓

3900lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

↑1250lm/2750lm↓

5410lm↓

5410lm↓

5410lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

↑1500lm/5220lm↓

Part No.

 BEZC-3501812-NN

BEZC-3501812-VN

BEZC-3501812-DN

BEZC-4503030-NN

BEZC-4503030-VN

BEZC-4503030-DN

BEZC-4503021-NN

BEZC-4503021-VN

BEZC-4503021-DN

BEZC-6004040-NN

BEZC-6004040-VN

BEZC-6004040-DN

BEZC-6004834-NN

BEZC-6004834-VN

BEZC-6004834-DN

Patent design,  simple design style, rich texture
Light efficiency up to 140lm/W
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

<19

40W

5410lm

48W

6720lm

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

<21 <19<21

4000lm

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30φ350/φ450/φ600

SIZE

(mm)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

<19

5943



KEY-C
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, reception room, 
training room, cafeteria, etc.

1218/1518 60

80

Light efficiency could
 be 120LM/W

Flexible microprism plate Linkable and no 
light leakage

122 123

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

40W

4800lm

50W

6000lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

40W

40W

40W

50W

50W

50W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

4800lm

4800lm

4800lm

6000lm

6000lm

6000lm

Part No.

BKEC-1204040-NN

BKEC-1204040-VN

BKEC-1204040-DN

BKEC-1505050-NN

BKEC-1505050-VN

BKEC-1505050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

(mm)

Dimmable
IP20

NEW



FREE-C
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

Microprism
UGR<19

Direct and Indirect 
lighting with impressive 

light uniformity

Support DALI and
 1-10V dimming

124 125

1200/1500

32
.8

240

69
.4

1145.5/1445.5

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

50W

5200lm

60W

6300lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑10W / 40W↓

↑10W / 40W↓

↑10W / 40W↓

↑12W / 48W↓

↑12W / 48W↓

↑12W / 48W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1300lm/3900lm↓

↑1300lm/3900lm↓

↑1300lm/3900lm↓

↑1500lm/4800lm↓

↑1500lm/4800lm↓

↑1500lm/4800lm↓

Part No.

BFRC-1205040-NN

BFRC-1205040-VN

BFRC-1205040-DN

BFRC-1506048-NN

BFRC-1506048-VN

BFRC-1506048-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



WASE-C
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training 
room, stairway, corridors, etc. 

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

80

1204 40

Polarized light design, 
extremely low glare

Push in and push 
out solution, easy to 
install and maintain

Linkable and easy 
for maintenance

126 127

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

30W

30W

30W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

2800lm

2800lm

2800lm

Part No.

BWAC-1203030-NN

BWAC-1203030-VN

BWAC-1203030-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

30W

2800 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



ROMI-C
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, cafeteria,
corridors, break-out area, classroom, etc.

Ø350/Ø450/Ø600/Ø900

82

Ø220/Ø280

45

Power Function

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑6W/12W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑9W/21W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑14W/34W↓

↑24W/56W↓

↑24W/56W↓

↑24W/56W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BROC-3501812-NN

BROC-3501812-VN

BROC-3501812-DN

BROC-4503021-NN

BROC-4503021-VN

BROC-4503021-DN

BROC-6004834-NN

BROC-6004834-VN

BROC-6004834-DN

BROC-9008056-NN

BROC-9008056-VN

BROC-9008056-DN

LM

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑500lm/1200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1100lm/2200lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑1960lm/3800lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

↑3400lm/6200lm↓

PRODUCT MODELMicroprism, UGR<18
Extremely simple for installation and maintenance
Come with several size Ø350 / Ø450 / Ø600 / Ø900

128 129

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)
C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

18W

1700lm

30W

3300lm

48W

5760lm

80W

9600lm

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

ELFOO-C

Wide beam angle with professional glare control design,  UGR<18
Linkable for linear applications
No gap and no light come out from connection parts when linked together

53

78

1290/1450

130 131

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

30W

30W

30W

35W

35W

35W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

3200lm

3200lm

3200lm

3600lm

3600lm

3600lm

Part No.

BEFC-1203030-NN

BEFC-1203030-VN

BEFC-1203030-DN

BEFC-1503535-NN

BEFC-1503535-VN

BEFC-1503535-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

75°

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

3200lm

35W

3600lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



ELFOO-C3
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

Push-in and push-out structure, easy for installation and maintenance
Perfect glare control, low UGR
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

128

88

128

132 133

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

8W

8W

8W

18W

18W

18W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

850lm

850lm

850lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

Part No.

BEFK-1200808-NN

BEFK-1200808-VN

BEFK-1200808-DN

BEFK-1201818-NN

BEFK-1201818-VN

BEFK-1201818-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

35°/65°

<17

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

8W

850lm

18W

1900lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<17IP20



LICON-C
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office spaces.

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

44

75

1200/1502

Easy for maintenance Simple, easy and 
quick installation

Simple and 
delicate design

134 135

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

40W

40W

40W

50W

50W

50W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

3600lm

3600lm

3600lm

4500lm

4500lm

4500lm

Part No.

BLIC-1204040-NN

BLIC-1204040-VN

BLIC-1204040-DN

BLIC-1505050-NN

BLIC-1505050-VN

BLIC-1505050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<22

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

40W

3600lm

50W

4500lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<22IP20



LENO-C1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
small meeting room, reception, etc.

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

1190 160 
30 

Microprism, UGR<10
Simple surface mounted solutions, easy for installation and maintenance
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming

136 137

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

40W

40W

40W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

4500lm

4500lm

4500lm

Part No.

BLEC1-1204040-NN

BLEC1-1204040-VN

BLEC1-1204040-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

40W

4500lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

50°

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<10IP20



APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, individual office, 
small meeting room, reception room, etc.

LENO-C2

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

80

960/1172 40

Micro refiector design
UGR<10

Push-in and push-out structure, 
easy for installation 

and maintenance
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

30W

30W

30W

40W

40W

40W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

3000lm

3000lm

3000lm

4000lm

4000lm

4000lm

Part No.

BLEC2-0903030-NN

BLEC2-0903030-VN

BLEC2-0903030-DN

BLEC2-1204040-NN

BLEC2-1204040-VN

BLEC2-1204040-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

50°

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

3000lm

40W

4000lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<10IP20



C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

1200

260

30

MAYE-CR0
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training 
room, stairway, corridors, etc. 

Microprism, UGR<19
Direct and Indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Easy for installation and maintenance

140 141

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1200lm/4200lm↓

↑1200lm/4200lm↓

↑1200lm/4200lm↓

Part No.

BMRC-1206050-NN

BMRC-1206050-VN

BMRC-1206050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

5400 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



MAYE-CR1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training 
room, stairway, corridors, etc. 

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270
610

610

30

Microprism, UGR<19
Direct and Indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Easy for installation and maintenance

142 143

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1450lm/4250lm↓

↑1450lm/4250lm↓

↑1450lm/4250lm↓

Part No.

BMRC-6106050-NN

BMRC-6106050-VN

BMRC-6106050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

5700 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



MAYE-CS0
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training 
room, stairway, corridors, etc. 

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

1200

260

30

Microprism, UGR<19
Direct and Indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Easy for installation and maintenance

144 145

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1200lm/4500lm↓

↑1200lm/4500lm↓

↑1200lm/4500lm↓

Part No.

BMSC-1206050-NN

BMSC-1206050-VN

BMSC-1206050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

5700 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



MAYE-CS1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, breakout area, 
cafeteria, guest room, etc. 

610

610

30

Microprism, UGR<19
Direct and Indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Easy for installation and maintenance

146 147

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

SIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

↑10W/50W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

↑1300lm/4000lm↓

↑1300lm/4000lm↓

↑1300lm/4000lm↓

Part No.

BMSC-6106050-NN

BMSC-6106050-VN

BMSC-6106050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

60W

5300 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



RECESSED 
LUMINAIRES

05

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room,  
conference room and classroom, etc.

148 149



EZY-R
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, small office, meeting rooms, cafeterias, 
foyers and lobbies, corridors, staircases, etc. 

150 151

FunctionLM Power

15W

15W

28W

28W

30W

30W

40W

40W

On/off

DALI dimming

On/off

DALI dimming

On/off

DALI dimming

On/off

DALI dimming

1950lm

1950lm

3920lm

3920lm

4350lm

4350lm

5890lm

5890lm

Part No.

BEZR-4501515-NN-01

BEZR-4501515-DN-01

BEZR-6002828-NN-01

BEZR-6002828-DN-01

BEZR-4503030-NN

BEZR-4503030-DN

BEZR-6004040-NN

BEZR-6004040-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

(mm)

Dimmable

NEW

Φ462/Φ612

3559

Φ450/Φ600

Easy Installation and
 maintenance with

 complete fixture setup

Suitable for ceiling
 thickess range

 of 3-40mm

Recessed round luminaire
 available in 462/612mm

 diameter sizes

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP40 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

4350lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Φ462/612mm

1950lm

15W 40W

5890lm

28W

3920lm

LM/W
145

<20 <25

IP40



KEY-R

Support for 
smart control functions

Linkable design 
solution

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, small office, meeting 
room, reception area, etc. 

610

1217/1517

41
.4

63

78

Flexible prismatic 
plate

152 153

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

40W

4400lm

50W

5500lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

40W

40W

40W

50W

50W

50W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

4400lm

4400lm

4400lm

5500lm

5500lm

5500lm

Part No.

BKEY-1204040-NN

BKEY-1204040-VN

BKEY-1204040-DN

BKEY-1505050-NN

BKEY-1505050-VN

BKEY-1505050-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE

(mm)

Dimmable
IP20

NEW



ELFOO-R0
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room conference room and classroom, etc.

1290/1450 53

78

Angle

75°

Wide beam angle with professional glare control design, UGR<18
Linkable for linear applications
No gap and no light come out from connection parts when linked together
Support for smart control functions

154 155

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

30W

30W

30W

35W

35W

35W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

3200lm

3200lm

3200lm

3600lm

3600lm

3600lm

Part No.

BEFX-1203030-NN

BEFX-1203030-VN

BEFX-1203030-DN

BEFX-1503535-NN

BEFX-1503535-VN

BEFX-1503535-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

75°

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

3200lm

35W

3600lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



ELFOO-R1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, conference 
room and classroom, etc.

Angle

75°

Wide beam angle with professional glare control design, UGR<18
Linkable for linear applications
No gap and no light come out from the connection parts when linked together
Support for smart control functions

1310/1470 73

1290/1450 53

78

156 157

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

30W

30W

30W

35W

35W

35W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

3200lm

3200lm

3200lm

3600lm

3600lm

3600lm

Part No.

BEFY-1203030-NN

BEFY-1203030-VN

BEFY-1203030-DN

BEFY-1503535-NN

BEFY-1503535-VN

BEFY-1503535-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

75°

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

3200lm

35W

3600lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

<18
UGR Dimmable

IP20



ELFOO-D2
APPLICATIONS:
For office corridor, washroom, staircase, etc.

Angle

35°/65°

Push-in-push-out structure, easy for installation and maintenance
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming
Perfect glare control, low UGR

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

15-25

127X127

125

35

125

158 159

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

8W

8W

8W

18W

18W

18W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

850lm

850lm

850lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

Part No.

BEFS-1200808-NN

BEFS-1200808-VN

BEFS-1200808-DN

BEFS-1201818-NN

BEFS-1201818-VN

BEFS-1201818-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

35°/65°

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

8W

850lm

18W

1900lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

<19
UGR Dimmable

IP20



ELFOO-D3
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, 
conference room and other office space.

Angle

35°/65°

Push-in-push-out structure, easy for installation and maintenance
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming
Perfect glare control, low UGR

141

48

141

130X130

1-25 

160 161

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

FunctionLM Power

8W

8W

8W

18W

18W

18W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

850lm

850lm

850lm

1900lm

1900lm

1900lm

Part No.

BEFQ-1400808-NN

BEFQ-1400808-VN

BEFQ-1400808-DN

BEFQ-1401818-NN

BEFQ-1401818-VN

BEFQ-1401818-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

35°/65°

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

8W

850lm

18W

1900lm

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



ELFOO-D4
APPLICATIONS:
Office corridor, washroom, staircase, etc.

Angle

55°

Perfect glare control, low UGR
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming
5 years warranty

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

63.5

40

182

173X50

1-25

162 163

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

6W

778lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

55°

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

6W

6W

6W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

778lm

778lm

778lm

Part No.

BEFQ-1800606-NN

BEFQ-1800606-VN

BEFQ-1800606-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



APPLICATIONS:
Office corridor, washroom, staircase, etc.

ELFOO-D5

Angle

55°

Perfect glare control, low UGR
Support DALI and 1-10V dimming
5 years warranty

333X50

1-25

63.5

40

342

164 165

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONSIZE

(mm)

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

12W

1552lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

55°

<18

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

FunctionLM Power

12W

12W

12W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

1552lm

1552lm

1552lm

Part No.

BEFQ-3401212-NN

BEFQ-3401212-VN

BEFQ-3401212-DN

PRODUCT MODEL

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



WASE-R
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, training room, stairs, corridors, etc.

PRODUCT MODEL

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

FunctionPower

30W

30W

30W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BWAX-1203030-NN

BWAX-1203030-VN

BWAX-1203030-DN

LM

2800lm

2800lm

2800lm

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

2800lm

Push-in-push-out solution offers, offering an impressive 
simple and nice installation experience
Linkable and easy for maintenance
Wash 3 meter's wall with impressive uniformity light
Offering great compensation light for office space
Polarized light design, extremely low glare

1204 40
80

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

166 167

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



LENO-R0
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, small office, meeting room, reception area.

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

50°

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT PARAMETER

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

30W

3000lm

40W

4000lm

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionPower

30W

30W

30W

40W

40W

40W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BLEX-0903030-NN

BLEX-0903030-VN

BLEX-0903030-DN

BLEX-1204040-NN

BLEX-1204040-VN

BLEX-1204040-DN

LM

3000lm

3000lm

3000lm

4000lm

4000lm

4000lm

Angle

50°

Push-in-push-out structure, easy for installation and 
maintenance
Linkable trimless recessed mounted profiles system 
without connection gap
Support tunable white

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

960/1172 40
80

168 169

UGR Dimmable

<10IP20



Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

LENO-R1
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, small office, meeting room, reception area.

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

50°

<10

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

PRODUCT MODEL

Power FunctionPart No. LM

3000lm

3000lm

3000lm

4000lm

4000lm

4000lm

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

Angle

50°

Push-in-push-out structure, easy for installation andmaintenance
Linkable trimless recessed mounted profles system 
without connection gap
Support tunable white

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

980/1192 60

80

30W

30W

30W

40W

40W

40W

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

BLEY-0903030-NN

BLEY-0903030-VN

BLEY-0903030-DN

BLEY-1204040-NN

BLEY-1204040-VN

BLEY-1204040-DN
30W

3000lm

40W

4000lm

170 171

UGR Dimmable

<10IP20



WALL MOUNTED
LUMINAIRES

06

APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, stairs, corridors and 
other office space.

172 173



NEWA
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, stairs, corridors and 
other office space.

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionPowerPart No. LM

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑3000lm/3000lm↓

↑3000lm/3000lm↓

↑3000lm/3000lm↓

Linkable wall lamp to avoid wiring problems, one input can support 30 meters
Both direct and indirect light can wash the wall with 650mm height, uniformity lightt, low glare
Impressive easy for installation and maintenance
High lumen efficiency, up to 120LM/W

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<19

IP20 

50,000Hrs L80 B10 

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

30W

3600lm

50W

6000lm

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

51

85

1210/1810

↑15W/15W↓

↑15W/15W↓

↑15W/15W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

BNEW-1203015-NN

BNEW-1203015-VN

BNEW-1203015-DN

BNEW-1805025-NN

BNEW-1805025-VN

BNEW-1805025-DN

174 175

UGR Dimmable

<19IP20



LICON-W
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, stairs, corridors and 
other office spaces.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

 On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionPowerPart No. LM

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑2250lm/2250lm↓

↑2250lm/2250lm↓

↑2250lm/2250lm↓

↑2700lm/2700lm↓

↑2700lm/2700lm↓

↑2700lm/2700lm↓

Linkable wall lamp to avoid wiring problems, 
one inputcan support 30 meters
Impressive easy for installation and maintenance

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

27.81200/1500/1800

76

40W

3600lm

50W

4500lm

60W

5400lm

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑25W/25W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

↑30W/30W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

BLIW-1204020-NN

BLIW-1204020-VN

BLIW-1204020-DN

BLIW-1505025-NN

BLIW-1505025-VN

BLIW-1505025-DN

BLIW-1806030-NN

BLIW-1806030-VN

BLIW-1806030-DN

176 177

Dimmable
IP20



MAYE-WR
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, stairs, corridors, lobby,
break out area etc.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

40W

3600 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<18

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionPower

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BMRW-6104020-NN

BMRW-6104020-VN

BMRW-6104020-DN

LM

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

Direct and indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Widely used in public working area with UGR<18
Easy for installation and maintenance
High lumen output with 90LM/W

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

610
30

265

178 179

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



MAYE-WS
APPLICATIONS:
Open-plan office, stairs, corridors,
lobby, break out area etc.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

40W

3600 lm

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

>80

<18

IP20

50,000Hrs L80 B10

On/off / 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming

Silver / White / Black

5 years

Luminaire Wattage

Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

UGR

Protection Rating

Longevity

Function

Colours

Warranty

PRODUCT MODEL

FunctionPower

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

↑20W/20W↓

On/off

1-10V dimming

DALI dimming

Part No.

BMSW-6104020-NN

BMSW-6104020-VN

BMSW-6104020-DN

LM

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

↑1800lm/1800lm↓

Direct and indirect lighting with impressive light uniformity
Widely used in public working area with UGR<18
Easy for installation and maintenance
High lumen output with 90LM/W

C0-C180cd/klm C90-C270

610
30

265

180 181

UGR Dimmable

<18IP20



02.
ARCHITECTURE GARDEN 
LIGHTING

BOLLARDS

FLOODLIGHTS

WALL LUMINAIRES

CEILING LUMINAIRES

WALL RECESSED LUMINAIRES

TABLE LAMPS

184

202

208

220

224

230

183182



02.
01
BOLLARDS
Bole is a range of high-quality IP65 bollard light with a contemporary and 

classic design. The fixture is with die-casting head, extrusion aluminum body 

and pc optical concept, sophisticated surface finish gives a high-end appear-

ance of texture. Thanks to perfect powder coating , our bollards have TUV C5 

certificates  for tough weather conditions , resistance seawater resistance. 

Bole range is available in Round/ Square/ Mushroom designs, and each design 

has 250mm, 600mm, 1000mm BOLE reaches 10 meters. 1000mm BOLE The 

professional optical solution offers a fully anti-glare and comfortable light 

uniformity, reaches 10 meters diameter wide light distribution but with a very 

narrow dark zone under the fixture. Support for smart control such as DALI2, 

bluetooth, CAMSAMBI, SWARM, HCL, etc.

main applications in architectural buildings including commercial buildings, 

corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas and gardens.
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APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas, gardens. etc.

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B1TL1-12270-NN

B1TL1-12370-NN

B1TL1-12570-NN

B1TL1-12270-DN

B1TL1-12370-DN

B1TL1-12570-DN

1050lm

1050lm

1050lm

1050lm

1050lm

1050lm

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

BUTTON-L

BUTTON-L

BUTTON-L

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B1TL0-06270-NN

B1TL0-06370-NN

B1TL0-06570-NN

B1TL0-06270-DN

B1TL0-06370-DN

B1TL0-06570-DN

550lm

550lm

550lm

550lm

550lm

550lm

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

186 187

Dimming

Dimming

(mm)

NEW

IP65 IK08

Large angle light distribution
No glare, long range, uniform light
Small size

Φ180
Φ180

Φ90

75
0

(mm)

Φ180

Φ180

Φ90

35
0

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

02 21 1

0

1

1

2

2

(m)

lux
H=0.35m

5010210.5

0
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60

90
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150
-/+180

-150
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-90

-60

-30
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H=0.75m

10020510.5

04 23 1 (m)2 1 43

0
1

1
2

2

3
4

3
4



APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas, gardens. etc.

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B1SL1-10280-NN

B1SL1-10380-NN

B1SL1-10580-NN

B1SL1-10280-DN

B1SL1-10380-DN

B1SL1-10580-DN

B1SL1-10280-DM

B1SL1-10380-DM

B1SL1-10580-DM

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

900lm

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

No

No

No

No

No

No

Motion sensor

Motion sensor

Motion sensor

SHOW-L

SHOW-L

SHOW-L

PRODUCT MODEL

188 189

Sensor

(mm)

NEW

IP65 IK08

Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

SIZE

LM Power CCT

B1SL0-05280-NN

B1SL0-05380-NN

B1SL0-05580-NN

B1SL0-05280-DN

B1SL0-05380-DN

B1SL0-05580-DN

B1SL0-05280-DM

B1SL0-05380-DM

B1SL0-05580-DM

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

5W

5W

5W

5W

5W

5W

5W

5W

5W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

No

No

No

No

No

No

Motion sensor

Motion sensor

Motion sensor

Sensor

(mm)

Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

DALI

Polarized optics, wide range of light distribution , no upward light
Small size
Motion sensor version optional 

135

85

75
0

26

135

85

35
0

26



APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas, gardens. etc.

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B1BM1-12280-NN

B1BM1-12380-NN

B1BM1-12580-NN

B1BM1-12280-DN

B1BM1-12380-DN

B1BM1-12580-DN

736lm

736lm

736lm

736lm

736lm

736lm

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

BOLE-M1

BOLE-M0

BOLE-M

No glare/Light emission 360°
No glare, long range, uniform light

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B1BM0-06280-NN

B1BM0-06380-NN

B1BM0-06580-NN

B1BM0-06280-DN

B1BM0-06380-DN

B1BM0-06580-DN

385lm

385lm

385lm

385lm

385lm

385lm

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No.

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

190 191

75
0

34

φ100

φ100

φ90

35
0

34

φ100

φ100

φ90

Dimming

Dimming

(mm)

(mm)

NEW

IP65 IK10

0
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SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

B1BR2-24280-NN

B1BR2-24280-DN

B1BR2-24280-WM

B1BR2-24380-NN

B1BR2-24380-DN

B1BR2-24380-WM

B1BR2-24580-NN

B1BR2-24580-DN

B1BR2-24580-WM

Part No.

0

Φ180

10
00

Φ170

Φ180

BOLE-R2

Optics with 360 ° emission

Optics with 180 ° emission

APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas, gardens. etc.

BOLE-R

Uniform lightLong range
No glare/

Light emission 360° or 
optionally 180°

192 193

(mm)

PRODUCT MODEL
BOLE-R1

Optics with 360 ° emission

IP65 IK10

Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

B1BR5-24280-NN

B1BR5-24280-DN

B1BR5-24280-WM

B1BR5-24380-NN

B1BR5-24380-DN

B1BR5-24380-WM

B1BR5-24580-NN

B1BR5-24580-DN

B1BR5-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

B1BR1-24280-NN

B1BR1-24280-DN

B1BR1-24280-WM

B1BR1-24380-NN

B1BR1-24380-DN

B1BR1-24380-WM

B1BR1-24580-NN

B1BR1-24580-DN

B1BR1-24580-WM

Part No.

Optics with 180 ° emission

Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

B1BR4-24280-NN

B1BR4-24280-DN

B1BR4-24280-WM

B1BR4-24380-NN

B1BR4-24380-DN

B1BR4-24380-WM

B1BR4-24580-NN

B1BR4-24580-DN

B1BR4-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm



SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

25
0

Φ170

Φ180

Φ180

0

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

Φ180

Φ180

60
0

Φ170

0

PRODUCT MODEL
BOLE-R0

Optics with 360 ° emission

Protection Rating: IP65 

Longevity: 50,000Hrs L70 B50 

Dimming: Dali dimming  

Colours: Silver / Black

Warranty: 5 years

194 195

B1BR0-12280-NN

B1BR0-12280-DN

B1BR0-12380-NN

B1BR0-12380-DN

B1BR0-12580-NN

B1BR0-12580-DN

B1BR0-24280-NN

B1BR0-24280-DN

B1BR0-24380-NN

B1BR0-24380-DN

B1BR0-24580-NN

B1BR0-24580-DN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Power

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

498lm

498lm

498lm

498lm

498lm

498lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

1124lm

Optics with 180 ° emission

B1BR3-12280-NN

B1BR3-12280-DN

B1BR3-12380-NN

B1BR3-12380-DN

B1BR3-12580-NN

B1BR3-12580-DN

B1BR3-24280-NN

B1BR3-24280-DN

B1BR3-24380-NN

B1BR3-24380-DN

B1BR3-24580-NN

B1BR3-24580-DN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Power

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

470lm

470lm

470lm

470lm

470lm

470lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm

820lm



SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL
BOLE-S2

APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks,recreational areas, gardens. etc.

BOLE-S

No glare/Light emission 360°
No glare, long range, uniform light

0

024 2 41 13 3 55

0
1

1
2

2
3

3
4

4

5

5

50

1

lux

m

20

105

H=1m

18
0

180

180

170

10
00

(mm)
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Optics with 360 ° emission

Optics with 270 ° emission

Optics with 180 ° emission

PRODUCT MODEL
BOLE-S1

Optics with 360 ° emission

IP65 IK10

B1BS2-24280-NN

B1BS2-24280-DN

B1BS2-24280-WM

B1BS2-24380-NN

B1BS2-24380-DN

B1BS2-24380-WM

B1BS2-24580-NN

B1BS2-24580-DN

B1BS2-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

B1BS5-24280-NN

B1BS5-24280-DN

B1BS5-24280-WM

B1BS5-24380-NN

B1BS5-24380-DN

B1BS5-24380-WM

B1BS5-24580-NN

B1BS5-24580-DN

B1BS5-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

B1BS8-24280-NN

B1BS8-24280-DN

B1BS8-24280-WM

B1BS8-24380-NN

B1BS8-24380-DN

B1BS8-24380-WM

B1BS8-24580-NN

B1BS8-24580-DN

B1BS8-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

B1BS1-24280-NN

B1BS1-24280-DN

B1BS1-24280-WM

B1BS1-24380-NN

B1BS1-24380-DN

B1BS1-24380-WM

B1BS1-24580-NN

B1BS1-24580-DN

B1BS1-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm



198 199

Optics with 270 ° emission

Optics with 180 ° emission

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

0

024 13

0
1
2
3
4

101

m

30
75

5

lux
H=0.6m

2 41 3

1
2
3
4

(mm)

18
0

180

180

170

60
0

PRODUCT MODEL
BOLE-S0

Optics with 360 ° emission

Optics with 270 ° emission

Optics with 180 ° emission

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

0

02 21 13 3

0
1

1
2

2
3

3

50

20

5

m

1

lux
H=0.25m180

170

25
0

18
0

180

B1BS4-24280-NN

B1BS4-24280-DN

B1BS4-24280-WM

B1BS4-24380-NN

B1BS4-24380-DN

B1BS4-24380-WM

B1BS4-24580-NN

B1BS4-24580-DN

B1BS4-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

B1BS7-24280-NN

B1BS7-24280-DN

B1BS7-24280-WM

B1BS7-24380-NN

B1BS7-24380-DN

B1BS7-24380-WM

B1BS7-24580-NN

B1BS7-24580-DN

B1BS7-24580-WM

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

On/off

Dail 2

Wireless

CCT

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

B1BS0-12280-NN

B1BS0-12280-DN

B1BS0-12380-NN

B1BS0-12380-DN

B1BS0-12580-NN

B1BS0-12580-DN

B1BS0-24280-NN

B1BS0-24280-DN

B1BS0-24380-NN

B1BS0-24380-DN

B1BS0-24580-NN

B1BS0-24580-DN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Power

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

1162lm

B1BS3-12280-NN

B1BS3-12280-DN

B1BS3-12380-NN

B1BS3-12380-DN

B1BS3-12580-NN

B1BS3-12580-DN

B1BS3-24280-NN

B1BS3-24280-DN

B1BS3-24380-NN

B1BS3-24380-DN

B1BS3-24580-NN

B1BS3-24580-DN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Power

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

505lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

960lm

B1BS6-12280-NN

B1BS6-12280-DN

B1BS6-12380-NN

B1BS6-12380-DN

B1BS6-12580-NN

B1BS6-12580-DN

B1BS6-24280-NN

B1BS6-24280-DN

B1BS6-24380-NN

B1BS6-24380-DN

B1BS6-24580-NN

B1BS6-24580-DN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

On/off

Dail 2

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Power

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

LM

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm

890lm



B1BU2-24280-NN

B1BU2-24380-NN

B1BU2-24580-NN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

CCT

2700K

3000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

LM

2087lm

2087lm

2087lm

173

APPLICATIONS:
Commercial buildings, corporate headquarters, parks, recreational areas, gardens. etc.

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

BOLE-U2

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

BOLE-U1

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

BOLE-U0

(mm)

BOLE-U

(mm)

(mm)

Φ210

Φ21025
0

Φ60
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Φ210

60
0

Φ60

Φ210

02 21 13 3

0

1

1

2

2
3

3

(m)

1 5

lux
H=0.25m

30

10

23

5
1

0 21 1 3

0

1

1
2

2
3

3

(m)

50

lux
H=0.6m

20
100

024 2 41 13 3 55

0
1

1
2

2
3

3
4

4

5

5

105

(m)

lux
H=1m

100

1

2050

10
00

Φ60

Φ210

No glare/Light emission 360°
No glare, long range, uniform light
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IP65 IK10

B1BU1-24280-NN

B1BU1-24380-NN

B1BU1-24580-NN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

CCT

2700K

3000K

4000K

Power

24W

24W

24W

LM

2087lm

2087lm

2087lm

B1BU0-10280-NN

B1BU0-10380-NN

B1BU0-10580-NN

B1BU0-24280-NN

B1BU0-24380-NN

B1BU0-24580-NN

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

On/off

On/off

On/off

CCT

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Power

10W

10W

10W

24W

24W

24W

LM

907lm

907lm

907lm

2087lm

2087lm

2087lm



02

Cica is a series of high-quality floodlights, bionic design, rich textured 

design composed of die-casting aluminum parts, reflector, tempered 

glass, high-quality outdoor powder coating spraying process, Cica has 

tough weather resistance and protection grade is IP65.

Cica series uses one piece die-casting molding process, good heat 

dissipation performance. The luminaire has four sizes, providing three 

kinds of light angles to meet the lighting needs of different scenes. 

Deep anti-glare reflector design, clean light spot, with good anti-glare 

effect. Support a variety of optical accessories and Dali2 dimming.

Cica series are easy to install, angle adjustable from two directions 

which can precisely meet the lighting needs of lighting trees, architec-

ture and sculpture.

Provide 5 years warranty.

FLOODLIGHTS
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SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

CICA-X

CICA-M

APPLICATIONS:
Trees, buildings and sculptures, etc.

CICA

110°

(mm)

96 188

163

85

(mm)

113 214

85

173

LM Power CCT

B3CX0-40502-NN

B3CX0-40502-DN

B3CX0-40503-NN

B3CX0-40503-DN

B3CX0-40504-NN

B3CX0-40504-DN

2670lm

2670lm

2543lm

2543lm

2370lm

2370lm

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

40W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Part No. Beam Angle

15°

15°

24°

24°

38°

38°

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

LM

B3CM0-27502-NN

B3CM0-27502-DN

B3CM0-27503-NN

B3CM0-27503-DN

B3CM0-27504-NN

B3CM0-27504-DN

1730lm

1730lm

2050lm

2050lm

1810lm

1810lm

Part No. Beam Angle

15°

15°

24°

24°

38°

38°

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

Bionic design
Deep anti-glare reflector design, clean light spot, with good anti-glare effect.
Support a variety of optical accessories and Dali2 dimming

204 205

IP65 IK08

Power CCT

27W

27W

27W

27W

27W

27W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K



APPLICATIONS:
Trees, buildings and sculptures, etc.

CICA

110°

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

CICA-S

CICA-T

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

(mm)

(mm)

63118

98

45

5097

90

45

Cica series use one piece die-casting molding process, 
good heat dissipation performance.
Deep anti-glare reflector design, clean light spot, with good anti-glare effect.
Support a variety of optical accessories and Dali2 dimming

206 207

IP65 IK08

LM

B3CS0-10502-NN

B3CS0-10503-NN

B3CS0-10504-NN

685lm

595lm

706lm

Part No. Beam Angle

15°

24°

38°

Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

Power CCT

10W

10W

10W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

LM

B3CT0-05503-NN

B3CT0-05504-NN

310lm

315lm

Part No. Beam Angle

24°

36°

Dimming

On/off

On/off

Power CCT

5W

5W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K



03

Wall luminaires with simple design, composed of die-casting aluminum, reflective 

cup and tempered glass. with high-quality outdoor special powder spraying 

process which can make the lamp have a tough weather resistance and anti-aging 

functions, and the protection grade is IP65.

Wall luminaires adopt deep anti-glare reflective cup, with direct and indirect light, 

which can provide a variety of light emission angles to meet the needs of various 

scenes, it is with comfortable vision and without light spot. There are optional 

accessories, which makes the lamp have excellent anti-glare performance. The 

lamp housing is with integrally die-cast aluminum, and has good heat dissipation 

performance. Optional DALI2, wireless intelligent dimming and other functions are 

optional, it is with built-in waterproof terminals, which is convenient for installation 

and maintenance.

We provide 5 years warranty the lamp can be used as indoor and outdoor facade 

lighting, architectural decorative lighting, etc.

WALL LUMINAIRES

208 209



LUNA

SIZE

PRODUCT MODEL

LUNA

(mm)

210 211

NEW

IP65 IK06

APPLICATIONS:
Perfect for outdoor facade lighting and indoor architectural decorative lighting. 

Inside area of glass cover is sprayed white, soft light, no dark area
Simple shape, easy to install
High-quality processing of craftsmanship details

LM Power CCT

 B4LA0-12280-NN

B4LA0-12380-NN

B4LA0-12580-NN

B4LA0-12280-DN

B4LA0-12380-DN

B4LA0-12580-DN

B4LA0-24280-NN

B4LA0-24380-NN

B4LA0-24580-NN

B4LA0-24280-DN

B4LA0-24380-DN

B4LA0-24580-DN

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

On/off

On/off

On/off

DALI

DALI

DALI

21
1

Φ240

80



CUBE

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

CUBE

(mm)

212 213

NEW

IP65 IK07

APPLICATIONS:
Perfect for outdoor facade lighting and indoor architectural decorative lighting. 

Modular polarized lens design, various light distribution modes can be combined
Single indirect/ direct light or both indirect and direct light optional
Anti-glare design with large shielding angle
IP65 protection, salt spray test more than 1400 hours

LM Power CCT

  B4CU0-24366-NN

  B4CU0-24366-DN

  B4CU0-12360-NN

  B4CU0-12360-DN

  B4CU0-12366-NN

 B4CU0-12366-DN

 B4CU0-06360-NN

B4CU0-06360-DN

2115lm

2115lm

1050lm

1050lm

995lm

995lm

500lm

500lm

24W

24W

12W

12W

12W

12W

6W

6W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Part No. Optic

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

121

120

135

12076

96.5



APPLICATIONS:
Perfect for outdoor facade lighting and indoor architectural decorative lighting 
and it can be used indoors as well. 

TIE-R

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

TIE-R

LM Power CCT

B4TR0-24522-NN

B4TR0-24522-DN

B4TR0-24533-NN

B4TR0-24533-DN

B4TR0-24544-NN

B4TR0-24544-DN

B4TR0-43522-NN

B4TR0-43522-DN

B4TR0-43533-NN

B4TR0-43533-DN

B4TR0-43544-NN

B4TR0-43544-DN

2350lm

2350lm

2350lm

2350lm

2350lm

2350lm

3080lm

3080lm

3080lm

3080lm

3080lm

3080lm

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

43W

43W

43W

43W

43W

43W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Part No. Beam Angle

↓18°/18°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓36°/36°↑

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

(mm)

100

220

100

Optional DALI2, wireless intelligent dimming
Direct and indirect light

214 215

IP65 IK07



TIE-S

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

TIE-S

LM Power

B4TS0-24522-NN

B4TS0-24522-DN

B4TS0-24533-NN

B4TS0-24533-DN

B4TS0-24544-NN

B4TS0-24544-DN

B4TS0-43522-NN

B4TS0-43522-DN

B4TS0-43533-NN

B4TS0-43533-DN

B4TS0-43544-NN

B4TS0-43544-DN

2382lm

2382lm

2382lm

2382lm

2382lm

2382lm

3120lm

3120lm

3120lm

3120lm

3120lm

3120lm

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

24W

43W

43W

43W

43W

43W

43W

Part No.

(mm)

100

220

100

APPLICATIONS:
Perfect for outdoor facade lighting and indoor architectural decorative lighting 
and it can be used indoors as well. 

Optional DALI2, wireless intelligent dimming
Direct and indirect light
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IP65 IK07

CCT

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Beam Angle

↓18°/18°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓18°/18°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓24°/24°↑

↓36°/36°↑

↓36°/36°↑

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2

On/off

DALI 2



APPLICATIONS:
It can be used for indoor and outdoor facade lighting,architectural decorative lighting, etc.

NATURE-W PRODUCT MODEL

NATURE-W

LM Power CCT

B4NW0-10280-NN

B4NW0-10380-NN

B4NW0-10580-NN

963lm

963lm

963lm

10W

10W

10W

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

Light Emission 360°No Glare

218 219

IP65 IK08

(mm)

Φ21010
0

Φ60

Φ210

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION



Halo is a round ceiling lamp with simple appearance and rich texture. The main 

body of the lamp is die-cast and has good heat dissipation performance. With 

high quality outdoor powder technology, the lamp has tough weather resis-

tance. Lamp protection grade is IP65.

Halo series have two product sizes with three beam angles to meet lighting 

requirements in various scenes. The optical part of the lamp is an integrated 

ring reflective cup design, with anti-glare hood and high quality toughened 

glass, so that the lamp has a good anti-glare effect and comfortable visual 

perception . Dali2 dimming, wireless dimming, radar sensing and other intelli-

gent control modes can be provided.

Halo lamp is easy to install, and the optional installation accessories can meet 

the installation requirements in different cable outlet. The lamps have 5 years 

warranty. 

It can be used in indoor lighting, outdoor corridor lighting, entrance lighting 

and other application areas.

04
CEILING LUMINAIRES
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(mm)

(mm)

182

356
8

228

48
8

1
SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

HALO-1

HALO-0

APPLICATIONS:
It can be used in indoor lighting, outdoor corridor lighting, entrance lighting

HALO
LM Power CCT

B5HA1-25520-NN

B5HA1-25520-DN

B5HA1-25520-WM

B5HA1-25540-NN

B5HA1-25540-DN

B5HA1-25540-WM

B5HA1-25550-NN

B5HA1-25550-DN

B5HA1-25550-WM

B5HA1-39520-NN

B5HA1-39520-DN

B5HA1-39520-WN

B5HA1-39540-NN

B5HA1-39540-DN

B5HA1-39540-WN

B5HA1-39550-NN

B5HA1-39550-DN

B5HA1-39550-WN

2135lm

2135lm

2135lm

1987lm

1987lm

1987lm

1746lm

1746lm

1746lm

2600lm

2600lm

2600lm

2328lm

2328lm

2328lm

2000lm

2000lm

2000lm

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

39W

39W

39W

39W

39W

39W

39W

39W

39W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Part No. Beam Angle

20°

20°

20°

34°

34°

34°

48°

48°

48°

20°

20°

20°

34°

34°

34°

48°

48°

48° 

Dimming

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

On/off

DALI 2

Wireless

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B5HA0-13520-NN

B5HA0-13540-NN

B5HA0-13550-NN

1069lm

1105lm

1173lm

13W

13W

13W

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

2700K/3000K/4000K

Part No. Beam Angle

20°

34°

48°

Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

The optical part is designed as a one-piece annular reflector
Simple, easy and quick installation
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Safe series is a step lamp with special optical design, and with simple shape 

and rich texture. It is composed of die-casting aluminum parts, PC lenses 

and engineering plastic parts. The special surface treatment process for 

outdoor lamps makes the lamps have good weather resistance, the protec-

tion grade is IP65.

Safe step light series are available in square square and rectangular shapes. 

The unique optical design makes the light outlet of the lamp small. With the 

micro structure design of the light outlet, the lamp has no glare, with large 

light coverage and high uniformity. It supports 1-10V dimming and Dali2 

dimming.

We offer 5 years warranty. It can be applicable for indoor and outdoor 

lighting purpose, wall path lighting, etc.

05
WALL RECESSED 
LUMINAIRES
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PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B2SS0-04250-NN

B2SS0-04350-NN

B2SS0-04550-NN

B2SS0-04250-VN

B2SS0-04350-VN

B2SS0-04550-VN

B2SS0-04250-DN

B2SS0-04350-DN

B2SS0-04550-DN

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

296lm

4W

4W

4W

4W

4W

4W

4W

4W

4W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

1-10V 

1-10V 

1-10V 

DALI 2

DALI 2

DALI 2

SAFE-S

APPLICATIONS:
It can be applicable for indoor and outdoor lighting purpose,wall path lighting, etc.

SAFE-S

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(mm)

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1

0
0.5

1.5

0.5

1
1.5

0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5m

H=0.3m

30010050 20 10 5 2 1 lx

110

110 105

27

47

With the micro structure design of the light outlet, the lamp has no 
glare, with large light coverage and high uniformity.
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(mm)

180 110

61

m 1 2 3 4

1

0

2

1

2

H=0.3m

5

100 50 10 510 2 1 0.5

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B2SO0-07250-NN

B2SO0-07350-NN

B2SO0-07550-NN

B2SO0-08250-VN

B2SO0-08350-VN

B2SO0-08550-VN

B2SO0-08250-DN

B2SO0-08350-DN

B2SO0-08550-DN

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

360lm

7W

7W

7W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

On/off

On/off

On/off

1-10V 

1-10V 

1-10V 

DALI 2

DALI 2

DALI 2

SAFE-O

APPLICATIONS:
It can be applicable for indoor and outdoor lighting purpose.wall path lighting, etc.

SAFE-O

SIZE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

With the micro structure design of the light outlet, the lamp has no 
glare, with large light coverage and high uniformity.
Sufficient position of knock-out holes ensure 
different wiring directions
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06

NATURE T is a portable and rechargeable desk lamp with a compact and exquisite 

design that can last for 8 hours (±1 hours) at full power.

It is controlled by the touch button on the top of the lamp to switch on and switch 

off the lamp and adjust its brightness.

NATURE T's excellent optical design with a wide range of irradiation, IP65/IK08, 

meets various indoor and outdoor lighting needs

TABLE LAMPS



PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B9PU0-04280-TN

B9PU0-04380-TN

B9PU0-04580-TN

360lm

360lm

360lm

4W

4W

4W

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

Touch dimming

Touch dimming

Touch dimming

PUDDING

APPLICATIONS:
Meet various indoor and outdoor lighting needs

PUDDING

232 233

IP54 IK06

NEW

(mm)

SIZE

Pudding design is derived from pudding, its shape is simple and compact;
Adopt rechargeable battery solution, easy to use;
Lamp head adopts magnetic solution, matched desktop brackets, 
floor-standing brackets and hanging brackets and other forms of usage
Large angle lens for wide light distribition and good uniformity;
The bracket is easy to store;

84

Φ98



PRODUCT MODEL

LM Power CCT

B9NT0-04280-TN

B9NT0-04380-TN

B9NT0-04580-TN

344lm

344lm

344lm

4W

4W

4W

2700K

3000K

4000K

Part No. Dimming

Touch dimming

Touch dimming

Touch dimming

NATURE-T

APPLICATIONS:
Meet various indoor and outdoor lighting needs

NATURE-T

At full power can be used for 8 hours (±1 hours)
145°Wide beam angle, Provide  wide light distribution
charge with a Type C cable
Lamp head is detachable

234 235

IP65 IK08

NEW

(mm)φ98

26
5

46

φ154 φ17

φ10

SIZE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30




